
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C1 SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 ALBERICO ALICE 2018 GIVA SSD ARL 00 59 80 12 

 2 PASCALE DIANA MICHELA 2017 SELE NUOTO 01 00 70 10 

 3 SALERNO MARTINA 2017 SELE NUOTO 01 02 90 8 

 4 DELL'ANGELO ALESSANDRA 2017 SELE NUOTO 01 14 90 7 

 5 DELLI GATTI SOFIA 2018 SELE NUOTO 01 24 10 6 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 TRAETTA MARTA 2016 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 51 20 12 

 2 RUSSO FATIMA 2016 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 56 30 10 

 3 VIVOLO SOFIA 2016 SELE NUOTO 01 02 40 8 

 4 PETRELLA LUCREZIA 2016 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 02 90 7 

 5 GAROFALO VITTORIA 2016 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 03 50 6 

 6 SECCIA LAURA 2016 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 04 20 5 

 7 CAMMARANO AZZURRA 2016 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 05 20 4 

 8 LUBRANO GIULIA 2016 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 01 05 30 3 

 9 SANTISE MARCELLA 2016 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 08 90 2 

 10 COCCO CRISTIANA 2016 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 01 09 50 1 

 11 PADUANO FEDERICA 2016 SELE NUOTO 01 09 60 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C1 SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 SANTACROCE KARIM 2016 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 48 80 12 

 2 BORTONE MICHELE 2016 GIVA SSD ARL 00 54 60 10 

 3 CAROLA ANTONIO 2016 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 56 80 8 

 4 CACCAVALE LUIGI 2018 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD 00 59 70 7 

 5 AGNESI GIOVANNI 2016 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 01 00 70 6 

 6 FAMIGLIETTI PIERO 2016 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 01 01 90 5 

 7 SALVATORE ANDREA 2017 SELE NUOTO 01 04 10 4 

 8 DE PASCALE DOMENICO 2017 GIVA SSD ARL 01 06 30 3 

 9 CASTALDO CARLO 2016 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 06 80 2 

 10 PALUMBO JACOPO 2016 GIVA SSD ARL 01 13 00 1 

 11 SCOTTI GALLETTA MARIO 2016 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 14 50 1 

 12 DE SIMONE CHRISTIAN 2017 SELE NUOTO 01 15 80 1 

 13 MAIELLO FEDERICO 2016 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 22 50 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 



 1 VASCO VALERIO 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 45 00 12 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 2 LA MARCA CHRISTIAN 2015 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 48 60 10 

 3 ANDELORA ERNESTO 2015 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 49 10 8 

 4 AMOROSO SAUL 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 49 50 7 

 4 BRULLINI MATTIA 2015 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 49 50 7 

 6 DE SIMONE ANDREA 2015 SELE NUOTO 00 50 00 5 

 7 DEL GAUDIO GABRIELE 2015 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 50 30 4 

 8 MARLINO MATTEO 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 51 10 3 

 9 RUSSO LUIGI 2015 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 51 40 2 

 10 PASQUARIELLO DOMENICO 2015 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 53 10 1 

 11 PAPPONE CARLO 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 53 20 1 

 12 BOCCIA ALESSANDRO 2015 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 54 60 1 

 13 ALUTHWALA ACHARIGE  2015 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 55 40 1 
 VENAL SASMITHA 

 14 ALBERICO PASQUALE 2015 GIVA SSD ARL 00 57 20 1 

 15 DE PASCALE MARCELLO 2015 GIVA SSD ARL 00 58 10 1 

 16 GIANMARINO VINCENZO 2015 SELE NUOTO 00 58 80 1 

 17 MARINO ANDREA 2015 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 01 00 00 1 

 18 D'ALOIA ROBERTO 2015 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 01 00 30 1 

 19 NAPPA ANTONIO 2015 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 01 00 1 

 20 VITALE DIEGO 2015 GAZZELLA TEAM ASD 01 05 20 1 

 21 SANDOLI GIUSEPPE 2015 SELE NUOTO 01 11 40 1 

 22 CASTELLONE ALFONSO 2015 NEW SWIM NAPOLI ASD 01 12 70 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 SARCINELLA MARTINA 2016 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 01 08 40 12 

 2 SQUADRA ROBERTA 2016 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 14 40 10 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA MASCHI ES. - C1 SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 CIARAVOLO NICOLO' 2016 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 59 40 12 

 2 CORTESE MAURO 2016 NEW SWIM NAPOLI ASD 01 22 60 10 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 MARLINO MATTEO 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 56 80 12 

 2 AMOROSO SAUL 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 02 50 10 

 3 DEL GAUDIO GABRIELE 2015 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 01 04 50 8 

 4 LEMMO ANGELO 2015 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 11 80 7 



 5 D'ALOIA ROBERTO 2015 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 01 18 80 6 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 6 BOCCIA ALESSANDRO 2015 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 01 27 60 5 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 VASCO VALERIO 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 42 90 12 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C1 SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 PASCALE DIANA MICHELA 2017 SELE NUOTO 00 58 70 12 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 TRAETTA MARTA 2016 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 51 20 12 

 2 TAGLIALATELA LAURA 2016 REAL CASERTA ASD 00 52 00 10 

 3 SQUADRA ROBERTA 2016 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 54 30 8 

 4 SARCINELLA MARTINA 2016 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 58 20 7 

 5 CAMMARANO AZZURRA 2016 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 01 50 6 

 6 SECCIA LAURA 2016 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 03 90 5 

 7 PETRELLA LUCREZIA 2016 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 07 00 4 

 8 GAROFALO VITTORIA 2016 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 07 10 3 

 9 SANTISE MARCELLA 2016 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 12 00 2 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C1 SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 SANTACROCE KARIM 2016 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 45 40 12 

 2 AGNESI GIOVANNI 2016 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 51 10 10 

 3 CAROLA ANTONIO 2016 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 51 20 8 

 4 BORTONE MICHELE 2016 GIVA SSD ARL 00 52 40 7 

 4 CIARAVOLO NICOLO' 2016 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 52 40 7 

 6 CASTALDO CARLO 2016 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 12 80 5 

 7 SCOTTI GALLETTA MARIO 2016 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 14 00 4 

 8 MAIELLO FEDERICO 2016 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 24 10 3 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 



 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 LA MARCA CHRISTIAN 2015 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 40 70 12 

 2 VASCO VALERIO 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 40 80 10 

 3 ANDELORA ERNESTO 2015 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 44 80 8 

 4 MARLINO MATTEO 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 45 70 7 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 5 AMOROSO SAUL 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 46 00 6 

 5 BRULLINI MATTIA 2015 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 46 00 6 

 7 DE SIMONE ANDREA 2015 SELE NUOTO 00 49 70 4 

 8 PAPPONE CARLO 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 50 00 3 

 9 RUSSO LUIGI 2015 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 52 00 2 

 10 GIANMARINO VINCENZO 2015 SELE NUOTO 00 53 20 1 

 11 ALBERICO PASQUALE 2015 GIVA SSD ARL 00 54 40 1 

 12 ALUTHWALA ACHARIGE  2015 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 58 10 1 
 VENAL SASMITHA 

 13 PASQUARIELLO DOMENICO 2015 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 58 30 1 

 14 DE PASCALE MARCELLO 2015 GIVA SSD ARL 00 58 40 1 

 15 NAPPA ANTONIO 2015 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 01 20 1 

 16 LEMMO ANGELO 2015 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 09 70 1 

 17 VITALE DIEGO 2015 GAZZELLA TEAM ASD 01 13 70 1 

 18 CASTELLONE ALFONSO 2015 NEW SWIM NAPOLI ASD 01 17 00 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 NAPPO VITTORIA 2014 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 40 10 12 

 2 CIOTOLA GIORGIA 2014 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 42 10 10 

 3 DE COLA ELENA 2014 SELE NUOTO 00 46 30 8 

 4 ZIBELLA TERESA 2014 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 46 40 7 

 5 SANZONE MARIA 2014 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 47 80 6 

 6 MACRI' MARZIA 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 48 00 5 

 7 ARUTA LORENZA 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 48 20 4 

 8 INDOLFI ELVIRA 2015 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD 00 48 50 3 

 9 DONNARUMMA SIRYA 2014 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 50 70 2 

 10 DE GENNARO ROSA 2014 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 51 70 1 

 11 GALLO MARTINA 2015 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 52 00 1 

 12 SUAREZ FLAVIA 2014 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 52 20 1 

 13 LUCIGNANO EVA 2015 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 52 60 1 

 14 D'ANTONIO BENEDETTA 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 52 90 1 

 15 APUZZO NINA 2014 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 57 30 1 

 16 VERAZZO AURORA 2015 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 57 90 1 

 17 DI LORENZO MARTINA 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 58 10 1 

 18 CASTALDI CHIARA 2014 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 58 30 1 

 19 PAPALE CHIARA 2015 GIVA SSD ARL 00 58 70 1 

 20 CIRILLO GIORGIA 2015 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 01 01 70 1 

 21 NESTA ANNA 2015 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 02 30 1 

 22 RUSSO MIRIAM 2014 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 01 04 90 1 

 23 ALIPERTI REBECCA 2015 SELE NUOTO 01 06 70 1 

 24 TODISCO IRENE 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 09 00 1 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 9 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 25 MANCINI LUCIA 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 10 00 1 

 26 SCHIOPPO ESTER 2015 NEW SWIM NAPOLI ASD 01 51 80 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 10 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 CRI CRI VINCENZO 2013 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 40 40 12 

 2 CELONE VINCENZO 2013 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 41 90 10 

 3 MASSA ALESSANDRO 2013 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 42 20 8 

 4 AFELTRA FRANCESCO  2013 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 42 60 7 
 SAVERIO 

 5 SANTARPIA GAETANO 2013 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 43 80 6 

 6 BOMBARDIERI PAOLO 2013 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 44 60 5 

 7 LA MARCA MATTIA 2013 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 45 10 4 

 8 VOLTERRA FRANCESCO 2014 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 45 80 3 

 9 SPISTO FRANCESCO 2013 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 46 10 2 

 10 SCHIANO DI COLA  2013 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 47 70 1 
 FRANCESCO 

 11 FIORENTINO MASSIMO 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 48 00 1 

 12 TRIGGIANI EDUARDO 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 48 10 1 

 13 ESPOSITO CHRISTIAN 2013 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 48 30 1 

 14 D'ANIELLO GABRIELE 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 48 70 1 

 15 FUSCO VITTORIO 2013 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 48 80 1 

 16 SERVILLO CHRISTIAN 2013 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 49 00 1 

 17 MARSICANO TOMMASO 2014 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 49 10 1 

 18 CIOPPA SIMONE 2014 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 50 30 1 

 19 PREZIUSO MARCOGERARDO 2014 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 52 50 1 

 20 TORONE GIOVANNI 2013 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 52 90 1 

 21 TAMMARO FRANCESCO  2014 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 55 10 1 
 PAOLO 

 22 IAZZETTA GABRIELE 2013 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 55 90 1 

 23 SACCO GIUSEPPE 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 57 80 1 

 24 VERDE ANDREA 2014 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 01 90 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 DONNARUMMA SIRYA 2014 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 51 00 12 

 2 FALCO DIAMANTE 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 51 20 10 

 3 ZIBELLA TERESA 2014 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 53 10 8 

 4 SANZONE MARIA 2014 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 56 20 7 

 5 DE GENNARO ROSA 2014 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 56 30 6 

 6 D'ANTONIO BENEDETTA 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 58 00 5 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 11 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 7 FONCELLINO ELENA 2014 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 01 00 10 4 

 8 DI LORENZO MARTINA 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 01 50 3 

 9 CIRILLO GIORGIA 2015 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 01 04 90 2 

 10 TODISCO IRENE 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 08 60 1 

 11 MANCINI LUCIA 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 10 40 1 

 12 GALLO MARTINA 2015 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 01 11 70 1 

 13 CASTALDI CHIARA 2014 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 01 15 40 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 12 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 CAPASSO ALESSANDRO 2014 DELFINO NUOTO ASD CE 00 41 60 12 

 2 SANTARPIA GAETANO 2013 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 45 20 10 

 3 ESPOSITO BRANDO 2013 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 47 70 8 

 4 ESPOSITO CHRISTIAN 2013 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 47 90 7 

 5 TRIGGIANI EDUARDO 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 49 00 6 

 5 VOLTERRA FRANCESCO 2014 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 49 00 6 

 7 LA MARCA MATTIA 2013 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 52 40 4 

 8 FIORENTINO MASSIMO 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 52 80 3 

 9 FUSCO VITTORIO 2013 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 53 70 2 

 10 D'ANIELLO GABRIELE 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 54 90 1 

 11 CELONE VINCENZO 2013 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 57 70 1 

 12 PAPA MARIO 2014 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 58 80 1 

 13 SACCO GIUSEPPE 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 00 00 1 

 14 SECCIA MARIANO 2014 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 02 60 1 

 15 SQUITIERI GIUSEPPE 2014 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 03 90 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 13 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 BOTTE GRETA 2014 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 39 50 12 

 2 CIOTOLA GIORGIA 2014 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 41 90 10 

 3 FALCO DIAMANTE 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 46 30 8 

 4 MACRI' MARZIA 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 46 80 7 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 14 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 CRI CRI VINCENZO 2013 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 37 00 12 

 2 MASSA ALESSANDRO 2013 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 37 10 10 

 3 AFELTRA FRANCESCO  2013 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 43 60 8 
 SAVERIO 



 4 SCHIANO DI COLA  2013 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 48 40 7 
 FRANCESCO 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 15 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 NAPPO VITTORIA 2014 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 34 40 12 

 2 CIOTOLA GIORGIA 2014 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 36 60 10 

 3 BOTTE GRETA 2014 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 39 20 8 

 4 ZIBELLA TERESA 2014 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 39 60 7 

 5 FALCO DIAMANTE 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 41 00 6 

 6 DE COLA ELENA 2014 SELE NUOTO 00 41 30 5 

 7 ARUTA LORENZA 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 42 20 4 

 8 MACRI' MARZIA 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 46 10 3 

 9 LUCIGNANO EVA 2015 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 47 70 2 

 10 D'ANTONIO BENEDETTA 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 48 80 1 

 11 FONCELLINO ELENA 2014 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 49 40 1 

 12 CASTALDI CHIARA 2014 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 52 50 1 

 13 SUAREZ FLAVIA 2014 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 53 10 1 

 14 APUZZO NINA 2014 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 54 60 1 

 15 DI LORENZO MARTINA 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 56 60 1 

 16 RUSSO MIRIAM 2014 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 57 00 1 

 17 PAPALE CHIARA 2015 GIVA SSD ARL 00 58 50 1 

 18 MANCINI LUCIA 2015 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 07 00 1 

 19 NESTA ANNA 2015 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 16 50 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 CAPASSO ALESSANDRO 2014 DELFINO NUOTO ASD CE 00 32 60 12 

 2 CRI CRI VINCENZO 2013 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 32 70 10 

 3 MASSA ALESSANDRO 2013 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 34 90 8 

 4 VOLTERRA FRANCESCO 2014 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 35 50 7 

 5 ESPOSITO BRANDO 2013 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 35 70 6 

 6 SCHIANO DI COLA  2013 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 38 50 5 
 FRANCESCO 

 7 TRIGGIANI EDUARDO 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 38 90 4 

 8 BOMBARDIERI PAOLO 2013 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 39 20 3 

 8 ESPOSITO CHRISTIAN 2013 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 39 20 3 

 10 FUSCO VITTORIO 2013 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 39 40 1 

 10 SPISTO FRANCESCO 2013 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 39 40 1 

 12 FIORENTINO MASSIMO 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 39 70 1 

 13 D'ANIELLO GABRIELE 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 41 10 1 

 14 SERVILLO CHRISTIAN 2013 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 41 60 1 

 15 MARSICANO TOMMASO 2014 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 44 00 1 

 16 PREZIUSO MARCOGERARDO 2014 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 44 80 1 

 17 SACCO GIUSEPPE 2014 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 45 60 1 

 18 IAZZETTA GABRIELE 2013 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 47 10 1 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 16 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 19 CIOPPA SIMONE 2014 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 47 30 1 

 20 TAMMARO FRANCESCO  2014 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 48 10 1 
 PAOLO 

 21 SECCIA MARIANO 2014 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 48 90 1 

 22 TORONE GIOVANNI 2013 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 49 20 1 

 23 PAPA MARIO 2014 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 52 00 1 

 24 VERDE ANDREA 2014 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 52 10 1 

 25 SQUITIERI GIUSEPPE 2014 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 52 50 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE SERIE ES. - B VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 17 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 C.N.POSILLIPO C.N.POSILLIPO 02.58.40 24 
 D'ANTONIO BENEDETTA - DI LORENZO MARTINA - MACRI' MARZIA - FALCO DIAMANTE () 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI SERIE ES. - B VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 18 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 C.N.POSILLIPO C.N.POSILLIPO 02.30.40 24 
 FIORENTINO MASSIMO - TRIGGIANI EDUARDO - D'ANIELLO GABRIELE - CRI CRI VINCENZO () 
 fg ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 02.36.00 
 BOMBARDIERI PAOLO - SERVILLO CHRISTIAN - ESPOSITO BRANDO - LA MARCA MATTIA () 
 2 CASERTA NUOTO ASD CASERTA NUOTO ASD 02.58.80 20 
 SPISTO FRANCESCO - TORONE GIOVANNI - PREZIUSO MARCOGERARDO - CIOPPA SIMONE () 
 3 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 03.15.40 16 
 MARSICANO TOMMASO - VERDE ANDREA - SECCIA MARIANO - TAMMARO FRANCESCO PAOLO () 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 CENERE LEA 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 11 00 12 

 2 AMATO SARA 2013 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 01 11 10 10 

 3 VESCOVO GIULIA 2012 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 01 17 10 8 

 4 BENCIVENGA NUNZIA 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 18 90 7 

 5 IERMANO SOFIA 2013 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 20 30 6 

 6 MAJELLO GAIA 2012 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 01 33 50 5 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 PALUMBO GAIA 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 15 60 12 

 2 AIELLO GIUDITTA 2011 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 01 16 40 10 

 3 PLINI GIULIA 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 19 00 8 



 4 DI PIETRO FEDERICA 2011 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 01 21 40 7 

 5 CELENTANO GIORGIA 2010 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 01 24 50 6 

 6 PLINI FEDERICA 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 25 40 5 

 Pagina 8 



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 19 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 SIMERI SARA 2007 NAPOLI NUOTO 01 20 90 12 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 20 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 MANNA LEONE 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 01 80 12 

 2 FABOZZI ATTILIO NATHAN 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 03 30 10 

 3 MOTTOLA MICHELE 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 03 60 8 

 4 DE MATTEO RAFFAELE 2012 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 01 05 00 7 

 5 CUOMO LUCA 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 08 50 6 

 6 CIAMPA LAURO 2012 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 01 10 20 5 

 7 BIANCHI VITTORIO 2012 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 11 30 4 

 8 SALDI ANDREA 2011 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 01 13 10 3 

 9 IACCARINO PIETRO PAOLO 2012 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 01 13 30 2 

 10 MAGLIA MARIO 2012 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 13 40 1 

 11 CORCIONE ANTONINO 2011 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 01 13 80 1 

 12 ESPOSITO LORENZO 2011 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 01 15 10 1 

 13 ESPOSITO SAMUELE 2011 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 01 15 80 1 

 14 DE STEFANO ETHAN 2012 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 01 18 80 1 

 14 STAIANO RAFFAELE 2012 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 01 18 80 1 

 16 SAVARESE RAOUL 2012 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 01 22 00 1 

 17 MARINO TOMMASO 2012 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 01 27 00 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 20 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 VOLLERO ALESSANDRO 2009 NAPOLI NUOTO 01 05 40 12 

 2 AUGELLO ROBERTO 2010 RHYFEL SSD ARL 01 07 80 10 

 3 STAIANO GIUSEPPE 2010 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 01 09 20 8 

 4 RAPPOSELLI ASCANIO 2009 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  01 15 60 7 
 A RL 

 5 PALUMBO MICHELE 2010 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 01 18 00 6 

 6 IMPINTO ROBERTO 2010 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  01 18 80 5 
 A RL 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 20 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



---- 

 1 ATTANASIO SAMUELE 2008 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 01 03 80 12 

 2 RUSSO ANDREA 2008 NAPOLI NUOTO 01 05 10 10 

 3 MARZOCCHELLA GIUSEPPE 2008 RHYFEL SSD ARL 01 06 00 8 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 20 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 4 CIANNI FRANCESCO ANTONI 2008 ASD ONDA NUOTO 01 08 00 7 

 5 ALLEGRETTI FILIPPO 2008 RHYFEL SSD ARL 01 08 20 6 

 6 CICCARELI MATTEO 2008 RHYFEL SSD ARL 01 11 70 5 

 7 ESPOSITO VITTORIO 2008 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  01 16 70 4 
 A RL 

 8 COZZOLINO LORENZO 2008 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  01 19 20 3 
 A RL 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 20 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 D'ISANTO ALESSANDRO 2007 NAPOLI NUOTO 01 00 20 12 

 2 RAPPOSELLI ENEA - 2006 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  01 05 00 10 
 A RL 

 3 DI COSTANZO DAVIDE 2006 NAPOLI NUOTO 01 06 20 8 

 4 MASSA MICHELE 2006 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  01 07 60 7 
 A RL 

 5 RACE SALVATORE- 2007 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  01 26 50 6 
 A RL 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 20 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 BOZZA GIORGIO 2000 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 01 05 30 12 

 2 MARRONE LUCA 2005 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD 01 07 80 10 

 3 NATALE VINCENZO 2005 ASD ONDA NUOTO 01 08 80 8 

 4 RAPPOSELLI TARCISIO 2004 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  01 10 30 7 
 A RL 

 5 CESARIO ANTONIO 2005 RHYFEL SSD ARL 01 11 80 6 

 6 ROMANO STELIO SIMONE 2005 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  01 11 90 5 
 A RL 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 21 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 MILONE GIULIANA 2013 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 28 20 12 

 2 SECCIA SABRINA 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 31 30 10 

 3 D'ANTONIO MARTA 2012 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 39 90 8 

 4 BENCIVENGA NUNZIA 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 42 00 7 

 5 LUCIGNANO ALEXA 2013 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 01 51 40 6 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 RANA FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 21 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  



 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 SARNELLI CHIARA 2011 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 01 36 10 12 

 2 MAINENTI ROSA BRUNA 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 37 10 10 

 3 MAJELLO NOEMI 2011 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 01 46 50 8 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 22 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 GIGANTE CRISTIAN 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 17 90 12 

 2 TAGLIALATELA CLAUDIO 2011 REAL CASERTA ASD 01 26 80 10 

 3 MAROTTA BRUNO 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 30 60 8 

 4 BIANCHI VITTORIO 2012 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 36 80 7 

 5 IAZZETTA ANTONIO 2011 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 01 37 20 6 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 22 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 COSTAGLIOLA ROSARIO 2008 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 01 27 00 12 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 RANA MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 22 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 RUSSOLILLO SALVATORE 2007 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 01 46 50 12 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 23 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 MAJELLO GAIA 2012 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 01 45 30 12 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 24 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 MENGA DAVIDE 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 11 80 12 

 2 SANGIOVANNI LORENZO 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 11 90 10 

 3 MAIONE VINCENZO 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 15 10 8 

 4 GALLO PAOLO 2012 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 01 21 20 7 

 5 MAGLIA MARIO 2012 C.N.POSILLIPO 01 34 00 6 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
100 DORSO MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 24 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 NATALE VINCENZO 2005 ASD ONDA NUOTO 01 23 50 12 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 25 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 



 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 CANNATA AURORA 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 35 10 12 

 2 CENERE LEA 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 36 70 10 

 3 MILONE GIULIANA 2013 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 37 60 8 

 4 PIGNATELLI VIOLA 2012 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 39 10 7 

 5 FELICITA' VITTORIA 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 41 70 6 

 6 VESCOVO GIOVANNA 2013 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 43 60 5 

 Pagina 11 



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 FARFALLA FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 25 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 PALUMBO GAIA 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 34 50 12 

 2 PLINI FEDERICA 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 39 30 10 

 3 DI PIETRO FEDERICA 2011 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 42 20 8 

 4 CELENTANO GIORGIA 2010 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 44 20 7 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 FARFALLA FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 25 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 CESARIO SABRINA 2008 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 43 30 12 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 26 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 GIGANTE CRISTIAN 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 30 80 12 

 2 ESPOSITO GIANCARLO 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 31 10 10 

 3 MANNA LEONE 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 31 80 8 

 4 TESTA LUCA 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 31 90 7 

 5 FABOZZI ATTILIO NATHAN 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 32 20 6 

 6 MOTTOLA MICHELE 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 32 30 5 

 7 MAIONE VINCENZO 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 32 80 4 

 8 SANGIOVANNI LORENZO 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 33 20 3 

 9 DE MATTEO RAFFAELE 2012 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 33 70 2 

 10 GALLO PAOLO 2012 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 35 90 1 

 11 ESPOSITO SAMUELE 2011 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 36 90 1 

 12 CORCIONE ANTONINO 2011 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 38 50 1 

 13 SALDI ANDREA 2011 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 39 70 1 

 14 PAROLISI ANTONIO 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 40 00 1 

 15 IMPARATO NICOLA 2012 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 42 40 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 26 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 AUGELLO ROBERTO 2010 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 33 50 12 

 2 ESPOSITO DANIELE 2010 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 48 50 10 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 26 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 GIONTI ALESSANDRO 2008 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 41 50 12 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



--- 
50 FARFALLA MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 26 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 DI COSTANZO DAVIDE 2006 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 32 40 12 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 FARFALLA MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 26 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 2 ESPOSITO VITTORIO 2006 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 35 40 10 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 26 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 MENNITTI MICHELA 2007 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 36 90 12 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 27 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 SECCIA SABRINA 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 40 90 12 

 2 PIGNATELLI VIOLA 2012 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 41 70 10 

 3 D'ANTONIO MARTA 2012 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 46 60 8 

 4 PERROTTA GIUSY 2012 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 48 50 7 

 5 MANZO SARA 2012 ASD CONSORZIO POZZUOLI 00 50 10 6 

 6 LUCIGNANO ALEXA 2013 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 53 10 5 

 7 MONTAGNA MICHELA 2013 GAZZELLA TEAM ASD 00 57 80 4 

 8 CAVALIERE GIULIA 2013 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 59 00 3 

 9 MEROLA MARIACHIARA 2013 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 01 00 20 2 

 10 D'ELIA ARIANNA 2013 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01 02 00 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 27 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 AIELLO GIUDITTA 2011 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 41 60 12 

 2 SARNELLI CHIARA 2011 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 43 40 10 

 3 MAINENTI ROSA BRUNA 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 46 00 8 

 4 PLINI FEDERICA 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 47 70 7 

 5 ANNA MARIA HOLUBENKO 2011 DELFINO NUOTO ASD CE 00 49 80 6 

 6 MAJELLO NOEMI 2011 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 50 70 5 

 7 PLINI GIULIA 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 51 20 4 

 8 IORIO RAFAELA 2010 DELFINO NUOTO ASD CE 00 52 30 3 

 9 VARRIALE FEDERICA 2010 SELE NUOTO 00 55 00 2 

 10 NESTA ALICYA 2010 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 57 40 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 27 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 DI PIERNO ALICE 2009 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 50 50 12 

 2 VERRENGIA MARIA SOFIA 2009 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 53 10 10 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 27 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 VERRENGIA ROMINA  2007 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 48 10 12 
 VIRGINIA 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 28 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 MAROTTA BRUNO 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 38 70 12 

 1 TAGLIALATELA CLAUDIO 2011 REAL CASERTA ASD 00 38 70 12 

 3 BIANCHI VITTORIO 2012 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 41 50 8 

 4 IAZZETTA ANTONIO 2011 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 41 80 7 

 5 MONTO' FRANCESCO 2011 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 48 20 6 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 28 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 PALUMBO MICHELE 2010 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 45 90 12 

 2 IORIO LORENZO 2009 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 50 20 10 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 28 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 COSTAGLIOLA ROSARIO 2008 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 38 00 12 

 2 MARZOCCHELLA GIUSEPPE 2008 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 38 90 10 

 3 DE GENNARO SIMONE 2008 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 41 10 8 

 4 PONTILLO NICOLA 2008 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 41 90 7 

 5 LARENZA SILVANO 2008 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 42 20 6 

 6 MUSONE PAOLO 2008 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 43 50 5 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 28 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 CUNTO ERNESTO 2007 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 42 90 12 

 2 NESTA ANTHONY 2006 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 48 00 10 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 RANA MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 28 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 PONTILLO ANGELO 2005 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 40 30 12 



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 29 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 CANNATA AURORA 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 37 70 12 

 2 AMATO SARA 2013 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 38 80 10 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 29 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 3 VESCOVO GIULIA 2012 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 42 10 8 

 4 IERMANO SOFIA 2013 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 42 60 7 

 5 TAURINO ALICE 2013 GIVA SSD ARL 00 43 30 6 

 6 VESCOVO GIOVANNA 2013 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 44 70 5 

 7 MUROLO REBECCA 2012 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD 00 46 30 4 

 8 MOLINARO CRISTINA 2012 GIVA SSD ARL 00 49 80 3 

 9 RUSSO FRANCESCA 2013 GIVA SSD ARL 00 50 50 2 

 10 D'ELIA ARIANNA 2013 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 58 90 1 

 11 BAIANO MAJA 2013 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 01 01 20 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 29 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 DE SIMONE ROSA 2011 SELE NUOTO 00 42 00 12 

 2 ANNA MARIA HOLUBENKO 2011 DELFINO NUOTO ASD CE 00 45 80 10 

 3 IORIO RAFAELA 2010 DELFINO NUOTO ASD CE 00 46 30 8 

 4 PLINI GIULIA 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 46 60 7 

 5 CESARIO AURORA 2010 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 48 20 6 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 29 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 CIOFFI GRAZIA 2008 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 39 50 12 

 2 CORBO FRANCESCA 2008 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 47 10 10 

 3 STILETTI SARA 2009 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 54 00 8 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 29 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 MERONE MELANIA 2007 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 44 40 12 

 2 FAUGIANA SOFIA 2006 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 48 40 10 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 30 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 MENGA DAVIDE 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 32 50 12 

 2 SANGIOVANNI LORENZO 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 33 80 10 

 3 DI TOMMASI MARCO 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 35 30 8 

 4 GALLO PAOLO 2012 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 37 20 7 

 5 PAROLISI ANTONIO 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 40 00 6 



 6 DE STEFANO ETHAN 2012 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 43 00 5 

 7 DE MARTINO LUIGI 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 45 10 4 

 8 IMPARATO NICOLA 2012 BLU TEAM CAMPANIA ASD 00 46 70 3 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 30 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 9 RONGA ANDREA 2012 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 47 10 2 

 10 MARINO TOMMASO 2012 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 47 60 1 

 11 MANDOLFI ANDREA 2011 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD 00 49 90 1 

 12 CIOFFI FRANCESCO 2011 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 50 60 1 

 13 VACATELLO MIRKO 2012 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 55 70 1 

 14 CANZANIELLO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 58 10 1 

 15 SCHIOPPO UMBERTO 2012 NEW SWIM NAPOLI ASD 01 10 50 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 30 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 RUSSO NICOLA 2010 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 43 20 12 

 2 RINALDI ANTONIO 2009 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 43 80 10 

 3 CHIRICO LUIGI 2009 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 44 50 8 

 4 MONTO' VINCENZO 2009 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 44 90 7 

 5 UCCIARDO MANUEL 2010 SELE NUOTO 00 46 30 6 

 6 BOLLA CHRISTIAN 2010 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 46 70 5 

 7 MOSCARIELLO AURELIO 2010 SELE NUOTO 00 47 50 4 

 8 ROSSI GIUSEPPE 2009 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 47 60 3 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 30 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 ROCCELLA LUIGI 2008 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 41 10 12 

 2 FAMIGLIETTI CHRISTIAN 2008 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 42 20 10 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 30 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 CASO DIEGO 2006 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 38 40 12 

 2 TAMBURRINI ROBERTO 2007 REAL CASERTA ASD 00 39 80 10 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 DORSO MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 30 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 BOZZA GIORGIO 2000 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 38 10 12 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 31 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 



 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 PIGNATELLI VIOLA 2012 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 32 40 12 

 2 PERROTTA GIUSY 2012 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 36 60 10 

 3 D'ANTONIO MARTA 2012 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 37 00 8 

 4 LUCIGNANO ALEXA 2013 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 37 70 7 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 31 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 5 BENCIVENGA NUNZIA 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 37 90 6 

 6 TAURINO ALICE 2013 GIVA SSD ARL 00 39 40 5 

 7 FELICITA' VITTORIA 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 39 80 4 

 8 MAJELLO GAIA 2012 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 43 00 3 

 9 GENTILE GIULIA 2013 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD 00 43 30 2 

 10 MANZO SARA 2012 ASD CONSORZIO POZZUOLI 00 43 90 1 

 11 CAVALIERE GIULIA 2013 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 45 40 1 

 12 MUROLO REBECCA 2012 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD 00 45 50 1 

 12 RUSSO FRANCESCA 2013 GIVA SSD ARL 00 45 50 1 

 14 MOLINARO CRISTINA 2012 GIVA SSD ARL 00 52 10 1 

 15 MEROLA MARIACHIARA 2013 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 52 30 1 

 16 MONTAGNA MICHELA 2013 GAZZELLA TEAM ASD 00 54 70 1 

 17 PUZO MARIA KIROS 2013 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 01 05 60 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 31 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 SARNELLI CHIARA 2011 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 31 50 12 

 2 PALUMBO GAIA 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 33 90 10 

 3 MAJELLO NOEMI 2011 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 35 40 8 

 4 MAINENTI ROSA BRUNA 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 36 60 7 

 5 DE SIMONE ROSA 2011 SELE NUOTO 00 36 80 6 

 6 DI PIETRO FEDERICA 2011 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 38 10 5 

 7 ANNA MARIA HOLUBENKO 2011 DELFINO NUOTO ASD CE 00 38 70 4 

 8 IORIO RAFAELA 2010 DELFINO NUOTO ASD CE 00 40 80 3 

 9 VARRIALE FEDERICA 2010 SELE NUOTO 00 41 40 2 

 10 CESARIO AURORA 2010 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 44 20 1 

 11 MASTRONZO GAIA 2011 GIVA SSD ARL 00 45 70 1 

 11 NESTA ALICYA 2010 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 45 70 1 

 13 PETRAZZUOLO YLENIA 2011 GIVA SSD ARL 00 45 80 1 

 14 NARDULLI ILARIA 2010 GIVA SSD ARL 00 47 70 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 31 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 CIOFFI GRAZIA 2008 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 36 60 12 

 2 CORBO FRANCESCA 2008 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 38 70 10 

 3 CESARIO SABRINA 2008 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 38 90 8 

 4 DI PIERNO ALICE 2009 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 41 10 7 

 5 STILETTI SARA 2009 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 50 70 6 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 31 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 MENNITTI MICHELA 2007 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 33 40 12 

 2 SIMERI SARA 2007 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 36 40 10 

 3 MERONE MELANIA 2007 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 37 80 8 

 4 FAUGIANA SOFIA 2006 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 40 40 7 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 32 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 MANNA LEONE 2011 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 28 80 12 

 2 TESTA LUCA 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 28 90 10 

 3 ESPOSITO GIANCARLO 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 29 80 8 

 4 DE MATTEO RAFFAELE 2012 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 30 50 7 

 5 CUOMO LUCA 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 30 60 6 

 6 IACCARINO PIETRO PAOLO 2012 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 30 90 5 

 7 DI TOMMASI MARCO 2011 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 31 30 4 

 8 MAGLIA MARIO 2012 C.N.POSILLIPO 00 32 20 3 

 9 CIAMPA LAURO 2012 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 32 30 2 

 10 ESPOSITO LORENZO 2011 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 32 90 1 

 10 SALDI ANDREA 2011 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 32 90 1 

 12 MONTO' FRANCESCO 2011 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 34 20 1 

 13 IAZZETTA ANTONIO 2011 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 34 80 1 

 14 DE MARTINO LUIGI 2012 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 35 30 1 

 15 STAIANO RAFFAELE 2012 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 36 20 1 

 16 SAVARESE RAOUL 2012 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 38 50 1 

 17 MARINO TOMMASO 2012 CASERTA NUOTO ASD 00 39 20 1 

 18 CIOFFI FRANCESCO 2011 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 41 70 1 

 19 RONGA ANDREA 2012 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 42 30 1 

 20 MANDOLFI ANDREA 2011 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD 00 46 40 1 

 21 VACATELLO MIRKO 2012 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 48 70 1 

 22 SCHIOPPO UMBERTO 2012 NEW SWIM NAPOLI ASD 01 09 90 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 32 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 VOLLERO ALESSANDRO 2009 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 29 40 12 

 2 STAIANO GIUSEPPE 2010 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 30 40 10 

 3 RAPPOSELLI ASCANIO 2009 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  00 32 90 8 
 A RL 

 4 RINALDI ANTONIO 2009 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 33 40 7 

 5 IMPINTO ROBERTO 2010 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  00 33 70 6 
 A RL 

 6 ESPOSITO DANIELE 2010 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 34 00 5 

 7 BOLLA CHRISTIAN 2010 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 36 10 4 

 8 IORIO LORENZO 2009 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 36 60 3 



 Pagina 18 



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1 SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 32 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 8 MONTO' VINCENZO 2009 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 36 60 3 

 10 UCCIARDO MANUEL 2010 SELE NUOTO 00 37 80 1 

 11 ROSSI GIUSEPPE 2009 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 38 60 1 

 11 RUSSO NICOLA 2010 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 38 60 1 

 13 MOSCARIELLO AURELIO 2010 SELE NUOTO 00 39 20 1 

 14 CELESTINO FRANCESCO 2010 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 40 20 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 32 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 ATTANASIO SAMUELE 2008 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 29 00 12 

 1 CIANNI FRANCESCO ANTONI 2008 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 29 00 12 

 3 RUSSO ANDREA 2008 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 29 10 8 

 4 COSTAGLIOLA ROSARIO 2008 A. S. D. SPORT LIFE PUTEOLI 00 30 20 7 

 5 ALLEGRETTI FILIPPO 2008 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 30 50 6 

 6 CICCARELI MATTEO 2008 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 31 20 5 

 7 GIONTI ALESSANDRO 2008 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 31 30 4 

 8 MUSONE PAOLO 2008 ASD NAUTICO LA PIETRA SC 00 33 20 3 

 9 DE GENNARO SIMONE 2008 SSD SORRENTO INFINITY 00 33 40 2 

 9 ESPOSITO VITTORIO 2008 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  00 33 40 2 
 A RL 

 11 PONTILLO NICOLA 2008 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 34 30 1 

 12 COZZOLINO LORENZO 2008 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  00 34 40 1 
 A RL 

 13 ROCCELLA LUIGI 2008 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 34 90 1 

 14 LARENZA SILVANO 2008 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 35 60 1 

 15 FAMIGLIETTI CHRISTIAN 2008 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 39 20 1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 32 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 D'ISANTO ALESSANDRO 2007 NAPOLI NUOTO 00 26 50 12 

 2 RAPPOSELLI ENEA - 2006 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  00 28 10 10 
 A RL 

 3 MASSA MICHELE 2006 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  00 28 30 8 
 A RL 

 4 BUONO ALFREDO 2006 REAL CASERTA ASD 00 30 10 7 

 5 NESTA ANTHONY 2006 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 00 30 20 6 

 6 CUNTO ERNESTO 2007 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 31 10 5 

 6 ESPOSITO VITTORIO 2006 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 31 10 5 

 8 TAMBURRINI ROBERTO 2007 REAL CASERTA ASD 00 33 10 3 

 9 CASO DIEGO 2006 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 33 70 2 

 10 RUSSOLILLO SALVATORE 2007 ASD ENTEL BAGNOLI 00 35 20 1 

 11 RACE SALVATORE- 2007 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  00 36 20 1 
 A RL 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI SERIE - VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 32 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 CESARIO ANTONIO 2005 RHYFEL SSD ARL 00 30 00 12 

 2 RAPPOSELLI TARCISIO 2004 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  00 30 10 10 
 A RL 

 3 MARRONE LUCA 2005 SAN MAURO NUOTO ASD 00 30 90 8 

 4 PONTILLO ANGELO 2005 ASD ONDA NUOTO 00 31 40 7 

 5 ROMANO STELIO SIMONE 2005 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  00 32 50 6 
 A RL 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE SERIE ES. - A VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 33 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 fg ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 02.17.90 
 CENERE LEA - CANNATA AURORA - MILONE GIULIANA - IERMANO SOFIA () 
 1 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 02.24.60 24 
 NAPOLITANO GIORDANA - SECCIA SABRINA - FELICITA' VITTORIA - BENCIVENGA NUNZIA () 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE SERIE RAGAZZI VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 33 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 C.N.POSILLIPO C.N.POSILLIPO 02.26.50 24 
 MAINENTI ROSA BRUNA - PLINI GIULIA - PLINI FEDERICA - PALUMBO GAIA () 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE SERIE ASSOLUTI VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 33 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 NAPOLI NUOTO NAPOLI NUOTO 02.33.10 24 
 SIMERI SARA - MERONE MELANIA - CORBO FRANCESCA - FAUGIANA SOFIA () 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI SERIE ES. - A VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 34 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 01.56.60 24 
 GIGANTE CRISTIAN - TESTA LUCA - MENGA DAVIDE - MOTTOLA MICHELE () 
 fg ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 02.01.60 
 FABOZZI ATTILIO NATHAN - DI TOMMASI MARCO - MAIONE VINCENZO - PAROLISI ANTONIO () 
 2 C.N.POSILLIPO C.N.POSILLIPO 02.04.90 20 
 SANGIOVANNI LORENZO - BIANCHI VITTORIO - MAGLIA MARIO - MANNA LEONE () 
 fg ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 02.11.60 
 ESPOSITO GIANCARLO - MAROTTA BRUNO - SANTISE RAFFAELE - CUOMO LUCA () 
 3 ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER ASD NANTES CLUB MASTER 02.12.00 16 
 GALLO PAOLO - SALDI ANDREA - DE MATTEO RAFFAELE - PRINCIPE FRANCESCO () 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI SERIE RAGAZZI VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 34 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 



 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 RHYFEL SSD ARL RHYFEL SSD ARL 02.01.20 24 
 AUGELLO ROBERTO - CICCARELI MATTEO - ALLEGRETTI FILIPPO - MARZOCCHELLA GIUSEPPE () 
 2 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO A RL PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  02.13.50 20 
 A RL 

 RAPPOSELLI ASCANIO - ESPOSITO VITTORIO - COZZOLINO LORENZO - IMPINTO ROBERTO () 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI SERIE JUNIORES VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 34 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 NAPOLI NUOTO NAPOLI NUOTO 01.56.00 24 
 RUSSO ANDREA - VOLLERO ALESSANDRO - DI COSTANZO DAVIDE - D'ISANTO ALESSANDRO () 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--- 
STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI SERIE ASSOLUTI VASCA: 50M  --  GARA 34 / TURNO 1 12/05/2024 

 Rec Manif  -  
 Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---- 

 1 PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO A RL PLAY OFF SSD E DI TEMPO LIBERO  01.56.10 24 
 A RL 

 RAPPOSELLI TARCISIO - RAPPOSELLI ENEA - - MASSA MICHELE - ROMANO STELIO SIMONE () 
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